Cadent

Promoting customer choice in connections...

We are not the only company who
can provide a quotation for a new
gas supply or work on existing gas
pipes/infrastructure. You have a
choice of companies, Utility
Infrastructure Providers (UIPs),
that you can use for gas services.
Please see our Customer Choice
Booklet for more information.

Please note: If you are a domestic
customer requiring standard work,
then these other companies may not
be able to provide you with a
competitive quotation.

We are not responsible for the
processing of your information by a
UIP, nor is our responsible for any
guotations, statements, information,
goods or services provided, or
agreed to be provided, by a UIP or
for any failure, delay or any other
liability arising from them providing
those goods and services.

We do not receive any payment
from UIPs in respect of passing

information to them.
Cadent

Your Gas Network




New domestic connections

The following companies can provide a new domestic connection to
Cadent’s distribution network...

BGS Utilities Limited info@bagsltd.co.uk

Future Utility Services Limited c.smith@fegroup.co.uk

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited candice.woodland@esmeters.co.uk
Total Utility Connections Limited enquiries@totalutilityconnections.com
Exoteric Smart Meters Limited dominic.osbourne@esmeters.co.uk
PN Daly Limited gasenquiries@pndaly.co.uk

Morland Utilities Limited sales@morland-utilities.co.uk

J Murphy's Limited multiutility@murphygroup.co.uk

Total Utility Connections Limited catherine.rowlands@totalutilityconnections.com
RBS Ventures Limited info@rbsventures.co.uk

SE Connections Limited sales@seconnections.co.uk

GS Energy Connections Limited info@gsenergyconnections.co.uk

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited enquiries@fulcrum.co.uk

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited keith.stout@fulcrum.co.uk

Adroit Utilities Limited info@adroitutilities.com

DPF Gas Limited info@dpfgas.com

Edward Dewhurst Limited jcritchley@edewhurst.com

SE Connections Limited p.mason@seconnections.co.uk

GTC EnquiriesiSite @qgtc-uk.co.uk

Future Utility Services Limited uip@jfdutilities.co.uk

Future Utility Services Limited natgrid@completeenergysolutions.co.uk
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New industrial & commercial

connections

The following companies can provide anew [&C connection to

Cadent’s distribution network...

Company Name Email Address

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited
PN Daly Limited

Total Utility Connections Limited
Exoteric Smart Meters Limited
J Murphy's Limited

Future Utility Services Limited
BGS Utilities Limited

GS Energy Connections Limited
RBS Ventures Limited

Edward Dewhurst Limited

PN Daly Limited

PWG Connections Limited

SE Connections Limited

Morland Utilities Limited

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited

Total Utility Connections Limited
DPF Gas Limited

Adroit Utilities Limited

GTC

SE Connections Limited

Future Utility Services Limited

Future Utility Services Limited

dominic.osbourne@esmeters.co.uk

c.fish@pndaly.co.uk

catherine.rowlands@totalutilityconnections.com

candice.woodland@esmeters.co.uk

multiutility@murphygroup.co.uk

c.smith@fegroup.co.uk

info@bgsltd.co.uk

info@gsenergyconnections.co.uk

info@rbsventures.co.uk

icritchley@edewhurst.com

gasenquiries@pndaly.co.uk

Info@pwqgconnections.com

sales@seconnections.co.uk

sales@morland-utilities.co.uk

enquiries@fulcrum.co.uk

enquiries@totalutilityconnections.com

info@dpfgas.com

info@adroitutilities.com

EnquiriesiSite@qgtc-uk.co.uk

p.mason@seconnections.co.uk

natgrid@completeenergysolutions.co.uk

uip@ijfdutilities.co.uk
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New multiple connections

The following companies can provide multiple new connections on
Cadent’s distribution network...

Company Name Email Address

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited enquiries@fulcrum.co.uk

PN Daly Limited

GS Energy Connections Limited

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited
PN Daly Limited

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited
RBS Ventures Limited

Adroit Utilities Limited

Total Utility Connections Limited
Edward Dewhurst Limited

BGS Utilities Limited

PWG Connections Limited
Future Utility Services Limited
Total Utility Connections Limited
J Murphy's Limited

DPF Gas Limited

SE Connections Limited

J Murphy's Limited

Morland Utilities Limited

Future Utility Services Limited
SE Connections Limited

Future Utility Services Limited

GTC

gasenquiries@pndaly.co.uk

info@gsenergyconnections.co.uk

keith.stout@fulcrum.co.uk

candice.woodland@esmeters.co.uk

c.fish@pndaly.co.uk

dominic.osbourne@esmeters.co.uk

info@rbsventures.co.uk

info@adroitutilities.com

catherine.rowlands@totalutilityconnections.com

icritchley@edewhurst.com

info@bagsltd.co.uk

Info@pwgconnections.com

c.smith@fegroup.co.uk

enquiries@totalutilityconnections.com

multiutility@murphygroup.co.uk

info@dpfgas.com

sales@seconnections.co.uk

garymullaney@murphygroup.co.uk

sales@morland-utilities.co.uk

natgrid@completeenergysolutions.co.uk

p.mason@seconnections.co.uk

uip@jfdutilities.co.uk

EnquiriesiSite@qtc-uk.co.uk
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Service disconnections

The following companies can provide a service disconnection on
Cadent’s distribution network...

Company Name Email Address

Morland Utilities Limited sales@morland-utilities.co.uk

Adroit Utilities Limited info@adroitutilities.com

SE Connections Limited sales@seconnections.co.uk

Total Utility Connections Limited catherine.rowlands@totalutilityconnections.com
GS Energy Connections Limited info@gsenergyconnections.co.uk

J Murphy's Limited multiutility@murphygroup.co.uk

Total Utility Connections Limited enquiries@totalutilityconnections.com

Edward Dewhurst Limited jcritchley@edewhurst.com

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited candice.woodland@esmeters.co.uk

BGS Utilities Limited info@bagsltd.co.uk

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited enquiries@fulcrum.co.uk

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited dominic.osbourne@esmeters.co.uk
PN Daly Limited gasenqguiries@pndaly.co.uk

DPF Gas Limited info@dpfgas.com

RBS Ventures Limited info@rbsventures.co.uk

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited keith.stout@fulcrum.co.uk

PWG Connections Limited Info@pwgconnections.com

Future Utility Services Limited natgrid@completeenergysolutions.co.uk
Future Utility Services Limited uip@jfdutilities.co.uk

SE Connections Limited p.mason@seconnections.co.uk

GTC EnquiriesiSite @gtc-uk.co.uk
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Service alterations

The following companies can provide a service alteration on Cadent’s
distribution network...

Company Name Email Address

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited

Edward Dewhurst Limited

PN Daly Limited

Adroit Utilities Limited

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited
GS Energy Connections Limited

PN Daly Limited

Fulcrum Infrastructure Services Limited
Morland Utilities Limited

Total Utility Connections Limited

PWG Connections Limited

Total Utility Connections Limited

DPF Gas Limited

J Murphy's Limited

BGS Utilities Limited

Future Utility Services Limited

Exoteric Smart Meters Limited

SE Connections Limited

RBS Ventures Limited

SE Connections Limited
Future Utility Services Limited
Future Utility Services Limited
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